  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2004
August, 2004 − Rev. P1
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP584/D
NCP584
Product Preview
3−Mode 200 mA LDO
Regulator

11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Nominal Output Voltage Marking Package Shipping †
NCP584HSN09T1 0.9 109 SOT23−5 3000 Tape & Reel
NCP584HSN12T1 1.2 112 SOT23−5 3000 Tape & Reel
NCP584HSN18T1 1.8 118 SOT23−5 3000 Tape & Reel
NCP584LSN09T1 0.9 009 SOT23−5 3000 Tape & Reel
NCP584LSN12T1 1.2 012 SOT23−5 3000 Tape & Reel
NCP584LSN18T1 1.8 018 SOT23−5 3000 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NCP584